PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE
Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his
job as president?

(voL.)
Approve Disapprove  DK/Ref N
%o %
TOTAL 47 43 10 1501
SEX
Men 44 48 8 728
Women 51 38 11 773
AGE
18-49 48 40 11 625
50+ 46 47 7 847
DETAILED AGE
18-29 51 35 15 191
30-49 47 44 10 434
50-64 50 45 5 465
65+ 40 50 10 382
SEX BY AGE
Men 18-49 43 46 11 336
Men 50+ 44 51 5 379
Women 18-49 54 34 12 289
Women 50+ 47 43 9 468
RACE
White, non-Hispanic 38 53 10 1094
Black, non-Hispanic 85 9 7 157
Hispanic 53 36 11 147
EDUCATION
College grad+ 51 41 8 578
Some college 44 46 10 409
High school or less 47 42 11 507
FAMILY INCOME
$75,000+ 44 49 7 436
$30,000-$74,999 44 49 7 488
Less than $30,000 52 35 13 418
RELIGIOUS PREFERENCE
Total White NH Prot. 29 62 9 551
White NH evang. Prot. 19 72 9 299
White NH mainline Prot. 42 49 9 251
Total Catholic 47 43 10 337
White NH Cath. 42 49 9 223
Unaffiliated 54 36 10 292
ATTEND RELIGIOUS SERVICES
Weekly or more 39 51 10 584
Less than weekly 52 38 10 902
REGION
Northeast 52 38 10 231
Midwest 45 45 10 369
South 46 43 11 542
West 49 44 7 359
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Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his

job as president?

REGISTERED VOTER
Yes, certain
Not registered
PARTY ID
Republican
Democrat
Independent
PARTY WITH LEANERS
Rep/Lean Rep
Dem/Lean Dem
IDEOLOGY
Conservative
Moderate
Liberal
PARTY AND IDEOLOGY
Conservative Republican
Mod/Lib Republican
Mod/Cons Democrat
Liberal Democrat
TEA PARTY MOVEMENT
Agree
Disagree/No opinion
AMONG WHITES
Men
Women
18-49
50+
College grad+
Some college or less
$75,000+
$30,000-$74,999
Less than $30,000
Republican
Democrat
Independent
Northeast
Midwest
South
West

Approve Disapprove
% %
46 46
52 35
11 83
84 9
45 44
12 81
77 14
25 69
54 37
70 19

7 88
20 72
80 10
89 6

4 93
19 72
33 59
42 47
37 51
38 55
46 47
33 55
41 53
34 61
39 46

6 89
81 10
37 51
47 46
38 51
30 58
41 52

www.people-press.org

(VOL.)
DK/Ref

Y%

8
13

6
8
11

—
voou SoN

w

= = = - - =
NCENEBuGZuoloo QR

N

1172
329

447
478
508

649
698

549
545
334

324
119
263
197

284
352

522
572
384
692
457
634
358
366
258
400
292
358
179
311
365
239



