**PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE**Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his job as president?

	Approve %	<u>Disapprove</u>	(VOL.) <u>DK/Ref</u> %	<u>N</u>
TOTAL	47	43	10	1501
Men	44	48	8	728
Women	51	38	11	773
<b>AGE</b> 18-49 50+	48 46	40 47	11 7	625 847
<b>DETAILED AGE</b> 18-29 30-49 50-64 65+	51	35	15	191
	47	44	10	434
	50	45	5	465
	40	50	10	382
Men 18-49	43	46	11	336
Men 50+	44	51	5	379
Women 18-49	54	34	12	289
Women 50+	47	43	9	468
RACE White, non-Hispanic Black, non-Hispanic Hispanic	38	53	10	1094
	85	9	7	157
	53	36	11	147
EDUCATION  College grad+ Some college High school or less	51	41	8	578
	44	46	10	409
	47	42	11	507
\$75,000+	44	49	7	436
\$30,000-\$74,999	44	49	7	488
Less than \$30,000	52	35	13	418
RELIGIOUS PREFERENCE Total White NH Prot. White NH evang. Prot. White NH mainline Prot. Total Catholic White NH Cath. Unaffiliated	29 19 42 47 42 54	62 72 49 43 49 36	9 9 9 10 9	551 299 251 337 223 292
Weekly or more Less than weekly	<b>ES</b> 39 52	51 38	10 10	584 902
REGION  Northeast  Midwest  South  West	52	38	10	231
	45	45	10	369
	46	43	11	542
	49	44	7	359

**PRESIDENTIAL APPROVAL TABLE (CONT.)**Q1: Do you approve or disapprove of the way Barack Obama is handing his job as president?

	Approve %	<u>Disapprove</u> %	(VOL.) <u>DK/Ref</u> %	N
REGISTERED VOTER			_	= 0
Yes, certain	46	46	8	1172
Not registered	52	35	13	329
PARTY ID		0.3		4.47
Republican	11	83	6	447
Democrat	84	9	8	478
Independent	45	44	11	508
PARTY WITH LEANERS	10	01	7	C 10
Rep/Lean Rep	12	81	7	649
Dem/Lean Dem	77	14	9	698
IDEOLOGY	25	60	7	E40
Conservative	25	69 37	7	549
Moderate	54	37	9	545
Liberal	70	19	11	334
PARTY AND IDEOLOGY	7	00	-	224
Conservative Republican	7	88	5	324
Mod/Lib Republican	20	72	8	119
Mod/Cons Democrat	80	10	9	263
Liberal Democrat	89	6	5	197
TEA PARTY MOVEMENT	4	0.2	2	204
Agree	4	93	3	284
Disagree/No opinion	19	72	10	352
AMONG WHITES		<b>5</b> 0		F00
Men	33	59	8	522
Women	42	47	11	572
18-49	37	51	12	384
50+	38	55	8	692
College grad+	46	47	6	457
Some college or less	33	55	11	634
\$75,000+	41	53	6	358
\$30,000-\$74,999	34	61	5	366
Less than \$30,000	39	46	15	258
Republican	6	89	5	400
Democrat	81	10	10	292
Independent	37	51	11	358
Northeast	47	46	7	179
Midwest	38	51	11	311
South	30	58	11	365
West	41	52	7	239